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Prova 38 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis A
11-07-2021 - 16:05 TURBO Resultados
Rec Nac 25m Absoluto 3:42.91 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO SLB Porto 09-12-2017
Rec Nac 25m Inf A 4:12.35 Andre Vilas, RUIVO DNMG Campo Maior 29-03-2014
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA FPN Istanbul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 4:13.70 Rui Paulo, BORGES FCP Antas 25-07-1981
Pontos: FINA 2020
Lugar Nome Sexo Licenca Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA Obs
1. Leonardo Cunha, MOURA M 205462 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 4:39.40 438
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.86 36.32 250m: 2:55.32 35.04 350m: 4:05.67 34.57
100m: 1:07.54 35.92 200m: 2:20.28 36.42 300m: 3:31.10 35.78 400m: 4:39.40 33.73
2. Rodrigo Filipe, CORREIA M 210429 07 Porto 4:41.46 428
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.29 36.38 250m: 2:55.24 35.44 350m: 4:06.98 35.81
100m: 1:06.91 35.04 200m: 2:19.80 36.51 300m: 3:31.17 35.93 400m: 4:41.46 34.48
3. Tomas Rocha, DORES M 200766 07 Leixdes Sport Clube 4:42.29 425
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.28 36.47 250m: 2:56.74 35.96 350m: 4:08.02 35.23
100m: 1:07.81 35.72 200m: 2:20.78 36.50 300m: 3:32.79 36.05 400m: 4:42.29 34.27
4. Yuri Toth, AITA M 213454 07 Porto 4:44.31 416
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.82 36.22 250m: 2:55.00 35.52 350m: 4:08.19 36.77
100m: 1:06.60 34.92 200m: 2:19.48 36.66 300m: 3:31.42 36.42 400m: 4:44.31 36.12
5. Joao Alves, RODRIGUES M 201808 07 Famalicdo 4:50.84 388
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:45.36 37.14 250m: 2:59.85 37.48 350m: 4:14.28 37.42
100m: 1:08.22 36.35 200m: 2:22.37 37.01 300m: 3:36.86 37.01 400m: 4:50.84 36.56
6. Guilherme Mahua, SOARES M 200790 07 Porto 4:52.36 382
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:46.39 37.40 250m: 3:02.35 38.00 350m: 4:15.96 36.05
100m: 1:08.99 36.14 200m: 2:24.35 37.96 300m: 3:39.91 37.56 400m: 4:52.36 36.40
7. Paulo Tiago, VALES M 201752 07 Porto 4:57.06 364
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.47 37.03 250m: 3:01.47 38.14 350m: 4:18.68 38.65
100m: 1:08.44 36.01 200m: 2:23.33 37.86 300m: 3:40.03 38.56 400m: 4:57.06 38.38
8. Francisco Bernardes, MARTELO M 201758 07 Porto 4:57.67 362
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:48.67 38.29 250m: 3:05.36 37.28 350m: 4:17.86 35.42
100m: 1:10.38 37.03 200m: 2:28.08 39.41 300m: 3:42.44 37.08 400m: 4:57.67 39.81
9. Francisco Daniel, SILVA M 200931 07 Leixdes Sport Clube 4:58.74 358
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:49.99 38.19 250m: 3:07.05 38.42 350m: 4:23.62 37.78
100m: 1:11.80 37.78 200m: 2:28.63 38.64 300m: 3:45.84 38.79 400m: 4:58.74 35.12
10. Rodrigo Manuel, MONTEIRO M 132895 07 Porto 5:00.28 353
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:49.16 38.76 250m: 3:06.57 38.81 350m: 4:24.17 38.69
100m: 1:10.40 36.94 200m: 2:27.76 38.60 300m: 3:45.48 38.91 400m: 5:00.28 36.11
11. Pedro Barros, SOUSA M 132893 07 Porto 5:01.37 349
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:49.10 38.25 250m: 3:06.06 38.59 350m: 4:24.64 39.45
100m: 1:10.85 37.55 200m: 2:27.47 38.37 300m: 3:45.19 39.13 400m: 5:01.37 36.73
12. Miguel Guedes, FERREIRA M 205181 07 Porto 5:06.82 331
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:51.82 38.88 250m: 3:10.19 39.01 350m: 4:28.95 39.62
100m: 1:12.94 38.05 200m: 2:31.18 39.36 300m: 3:49.33 39.14 400m: 5:06.82 37.87
13. Tomas Machado, MIRANDA M 200780 07 Porto 5:10.57 319
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:54.46 39.58 250m: 3:13.05 39.36 350m: 4:32.20 39.80
100m: 1:14.88 38.94 200m: 2:33.69 39.23 300m: 3:52.40 39.35 400m: 5:10.57 38.37
14. Pedro Mendonca, BRAGA M 203198 07 Vilacondense 5:11.36 316
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:50.56 39.03 250m: 3:10.47 40.17 350m: 4:31.74 40.98
100m: 1:11.53 37.94 200m: 2:30.30 39.74 300m: 3:50.76 40.29 400m: 5:11.36 39.62
15. Martim Goncalves, CARVALHO M 209245 07 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 5:18.25 296
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:53.36 40.01 250m: 3:13.71 40.92 350m: 4:37.54 42.06
100m: 1:13.35 38.85 200m: 2:32.79 39.43 300m: 3:55.48 41.77 400m: 5:18.25 40.71
16. Bruno Emanuel, VIEIRA M 204681 07 Lousada Século XXI 5:20.58 290
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 1:56.10 40.21 250m: 3:18.57 41.18 350m: 4:41.02 41.21
100m: 1:15.89 39.11 200m: 2:37.39 41.29 300m: 3:59.81 41.24 400m: 5:20.58 39.56
17. Rodrigo Miguel, FERNANDES M 200798 07 Natacao de Valongo 5:26.20 275
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:55.67 41.81 250m: 3:20.29 42.56 350m: 4:44.77 42.07
100m: 1:13.86 40.06 200m: 2:37.73 42.06 300m: 4:02.70 42.41 400m: 5:26.20 41.43
18. Jose Pedro, FERNANDES M 204416 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:34.89 254
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:01.58 42.51 250m: 3:28.44 43.59 350m: 4:54.16 42.90
100m: 1:19.07 41.54 200m: 2:44.85 43.27 300m: 4:11.26 42.82 400m: 5:34.89 40.73
19. Gongalo Ribeiro, SOUTO M 210836 07 Colegio Efanor 5:35.38 253
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:00.13 41.94 250m: 3:27.11 43.73 350m: 4:53.57 43.19
100m: 1:18.19 40.73 200m: 2:43.38 43.25 300m: 4:10.38 43.27 400m: 5:35.38 41.81
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